Date
10/1
10/4
10/9
10/20
10/27
11/4
12/1
12/3
12/4

Contact Volunteer

Josh Rylee
Have PERT complete  Go over proposal by 1st

Contact Volunteer Watcher

Present Present

Volunteer work Volunteer work

Look over presentation
Present Present

Annabelle Bo
Have PERT complete Write Proposal by the 1st

Present Present
Check UP
Volunteer work Volunteer work

Look over presentation
Present Present

Entire Group

Have volunteer option picked out

Start presentation slides

1st Presentation due (have done by 8th)

Do Volunteer work on 4th
Have presentation started

2nd presentation due



