Date	Olivia E.	Olivia F.	Josh	Rylee	Annabelle	Во	Entire Group	
10/1			Have PERT complete	Go over proposal by 1st	Have PERT complete	Write Proposal by the 1st	Have volunteer option picked out	
10/4	Contact Voluntee	r		Contact Volunteer Watcher			Start presentation slides	
10/9	Present		Present	Present	Present	Present	1st Presentation due (have done by 8th)	
10/20						Check UP		
10/27		Check UP						
11/4	Volunteer work	Volunteer work	Volunteer work	Volunteer work	Volunteer work	Volunteer work	Do Volunteer work on 4th	
12/1							Have presentation started	
12/3			Look over presentation		Look over presentation			
12/4	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	2nd presentation due	